2. ZAPETLONY MARATON LESNY

WYNIKI

MSC. IMIE | NAZWISKO

1. Marcin Janiak

2. Wiestaw Stawinski

3. Tomasz Kochanski
4. Krzysztof Falasa

5. Jacek Czabaj

6. tukasz Nakonieczny
7. Dorota Gatuszka

8. Mateusz Ronowski
9. Marcin Zygmunt

10. Tomasz Gietda

11. tukasz Olszewski
12, Damian Grubich

13. Dagmara Krefta

14. Krzysztof Kruszynski
15. Marek Bagrowski
16. Natalia Mogitko

17. Krzysztof Klecha
18. Dariusz Gagsiorowski
19. Hubert Rzeszutko
20. Wojciech Chylinski
21. Ewa Jurczyk

22. Sebastian Kaczmarek
23. Grzegorz Wozniak
24. Ania Legowska

25. Mateusz Jurczyk

26. Michat Samp

27. Tomasz Kunke

28. Justyna Zyta

29. Zenon Oles

Grudziadz, 03.07.2021

MIASTO KAT.
Grudzigdz M40
Grudzigdz M60+
Grudzigdz M30
Pszczotki M40
Kwidzyn M50
Grudzigdz M30

Grudzigdz K40

Grudzigdz M30

Grudziadz M40
Buk M40
Kwidzyn M30

Grudziagdz M40
Nowe K40
Swiecie M50
Dabrowa Chetminska M50

Grudzigdz K30

Cheitmza M40
Gardeja M40
Mosina M40

Grudzigdz M40
Grudzigdz K40

Grudziadz M40

Kwidzyn M40
Kwidzyn K40
Ottéwko M30
Kwidzyn M40

Grudzigdz M40
Watdowo Szlacheckie K40

Grudzigdz M40

KLUB

Las Run

parkrun Grudzigdz
Kwidzyn Biega

Kwidzyn Biega

Wtorkowy Trening
Mat Kin Run
ZygaBiega Team
Magik Koscian
Kwidzyn Biega
parkrun Grudzigdz

parkrun Grudziadz

UMK Collegium Mediucum

ZeusTEAM
Wataha-taczy Nas Bieganie

Magik Koscian

parkrun Grudzigdz
parkrun Grudzigdz
Kwidzyn Biega
Kwidzyn Biega

Gmina Gardeja Biega

13WOG Grudzigdz
La Rive Team

Zabiegany

CZAS

3:02:27

3:21:15

3:24:41

3:30:00

3:33:06

3:41:49

3:42:00

3:45:00

3:45:40

3:46:43

3:47:13

3:48:54

3:56:55

3:57:50

3:58:49

3:59:08

4:01:22

4:01:48

4:03:44

4:03:57

4:05:20

4:05:21

4:06:33

4:06:35

4:10:38

4:12:06

4:13:23

4:14:18

4:15:59



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Robert Konieczny
Marek Tubacki
Patryk Chojnacki
Izabela Kulczyk
Aleksandra Kolas
Mariusz Kowalski
Monika Chyta

Iza Lisiewicz

Andrzej Maczewski

Barbara Wydrych

Bogustaw Maciejewski

Dawid Teklinski

Marita Tomaszek

Gabriela Stawska

Jozef Szatkowski

Andrzej Gniadkowski

Maciej Modrak
Jakub Jabtonski
Magdalena Sobol

Karolina Albekier

Andrzej Markuszewski
Michat Banaszewski
Agnieszka Kowalska

Malgorzata Jabtonska

Marcin Pietrzak

Aleksy Kostka-Zawadzki

Jakub Kostka-Zawadzki

Nakto nad Notecig

Grudzigdz
Grudzigdz
Kwidzyn
Kwidzyn

Miawa
Grudzigdz
Grudzigdz
Grudzigdz
Grudzigdz
Kwidzyn
Grudzigdz
Otlowiec
Kwidzyn
Grudzigdz
Jozefow
Grudzigdz
Grudziadz
Nakto nad Notecia
Grudzigdz
Grudziagdz
Grudzigdz

Torun

Grudzigdz

Torun

Warszawa

Warszawa

M40

M40

M18-29

K30

K40

M40

K40

K40

M50

K30

M60+

M30

K18-29

K40

M60+

M40

M50

M18-29

K40

K30

M30

M40

K40

K50

M30

M18-29

M18-29

CroosBox
Kwidzyn Biega

Kwidzyn Biega

parkrun Gudziadz

parkrun Grudziadz

parkrun Grudzigdz

Wtorkowy Trening
Gmina Gardeja Biega
Gmina Gardeja Biega

Morsy z Grudziadza

parkrun Grudziadz

Wtorkowy Trening

Skra Paterek
TZN

TZN

parkrun Grudziadz

Wtorkowy Trening

4:16:11

4:17:37

4:24:42

4:31:07

4:31:07

4:34:03

4:35:03

4:35:03

4:35 :27

4:35:42

4:37:17

4:43:45

4:46:10

4:46:38

4:53:04

4:56:12

4:58:31

5:03:18

5:05:08

5:15:39

5:16:19

5:19:13

5:28:09

5:28:09

5:28:09

5:28:32

5:28:33



